PROGRAMAREA VERIFICARILOR DIN ANUL UNIVERSITAR 2020-2021, SEM. I

ANUL I  DREPT- ZI
PERIOADA 06.01 – 15.01.2021


	Nr.
crt.
	Disciplina
	Data
	Ora
	Gr.
	Platforma
	Titular disciplină

	1
	Educatie fizica
-proiect scris
	12.01.2021
	1600
	4
	Microsoft Teams
	Lect.dr. M. Trandafir


	
	
	
	1800
	3
	
	

	
	
	13.01.2021
	1600
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	1800
	1
	
	




